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(24 23]
% E 1 ASA% Az 18 99
R TR P EE I ERE R P TE
A% (Freq) HAE %3 (Cum.)
10t} 16 1.22 1.22
20 135 69.80 77.02
30t 203 19.28 96.30
40t} 24 2.28 98.58
50h 12 1.14 99.72
60t o4 3 0.28 100.00
Total 1,053 100.00




X B 2. 27] ARQIG AR of
(F2]) A AHRITE ARG ol TSP olLEar
A% (Freq) HAE =2 (Cum.)
Hi7} ofutA 28 2.69 2.69
o] 27} ofafA] 3 0.29 2.98
A gL oA 78 7.51 10.49
2499 9loA 23 2.21 12.70
Ago| JAHA 72 6.93 19.63
A H 5915 95 491 47.26 66.89
0” A (GH)S of7] Al 16 1.54 68.43
1}%7%%(%@2‘) A7E 9 9 0.87 69.30
Aol JAHA 2 0.19 69.49
Augsol oA 1 0.10 69.59
71 2H =] IotsiA 40 3.85 73.44
AW A 550 YA 5 0.48 73.92
71874 ot7] 979 67 6.45 80.37
7] & 204 19.63 100.00
Total 1,039 100.00
X R 3 AR A7 A ARZ
Ag ARRIZNE 717 Aol Ao xAuke?
A% (Freq) HAE %3 (Cum.)
q 645 61.55 61.55
oty 403 38.45 100.00
Total 1,048 100.00
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A% (Freq) HAE %3 (Cum.)
WEERE 140 21.60 21.60
AAA A g Fa& 440 67.90 89.51
AAA g 12 1.85 91.36
=g4 Ag 1 0.15 91.51
Yt [, ARSI} G OfHE Tlok sR=A] 22t 6 0.93 92.44
Aol J=7tE 24 3.70 96.14
K 1 0.15 96.30
7| & 25 3.7 100.00
Total 648 100.00
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A% (Freq) HAE %3 (Cum.)
oAt A 491 47.26 47.26
A HE I AHA 203 19.54 66.79
HJYNA 227 21.85 88.64
Ad 98 9.43 98.08
7| e 20 1.92 100.00
Total 1,039 100.00
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=2 (R AY) 3 0.29 89.76
7| & 107 10.24 100.00
Total 1,045 100.00
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A% (Freq) HAE
ot 932 89.19
Ao 113 10.81
Total 1,045 100.00

A4 (Freq) HAE
q 187 15.17
oty Q 260 24.83
Total 1,047 100.00

A om olale] Ane] digh TE 3 4
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04 12 1.14
14 75 7.14
24 211 20.10
33 409 38.95
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54 57 5.43
Total 1,047 100.00

R el -1
A% (Freq) HAE
olth 44 4.16
At 1,013 95.84
Total 1,057 100.00
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L AgZ35d B 4Fo ds) A7 T2 Ho] JAue?

A5 (Freq) HAE +4(Cum.)

art 401 38.59 38.59

oo 638 61.41 100.00

Total 1,039 100.00

1-1, g§ @2 o] gty od F=E 53 AFTI}L?
A4 (Freq) HAE %4 (Cum.)

i) 33 8.17 8.17
g 226 55.94 64.11
A9 117 28.96 93.07
Y 11 2.72 95.79
7] e 17 421 100.00
Total 404 100.00

2 A3ARY MAS BFT Aol Qe

A4 (Freq) HAE %4 (Cum.)
ot 103 9.99 9.99
o 928 90.01 100.00
Total 1,031 100.00

2-1. AFS Aol oty ZHSEA o] goi7tR?

A4 (Freq) HAE %4 (Cum.)
A 377 40.80 40.80
i 547 59.20 100.00
Total 924 100.00
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L AMEAE AFES Aol YL

A% (Freq) HAE %3 (Cum.)

it 95 9.24 9.24

oo 933 90.76 100.00

Total 1,028 100.00

1-1, gf 92 o] It od 2?7
A% (Freq) HAE %3 (Cum.)

5 50 51.55 51.55
A9 41 4227 93.81
e 3 3.09 96.91
7 & 3 3.09 100.00
Total 97 100.00

A4 (Freq) HAE %% (Cum.)

art 35 3.52 3.52

A 958 96.48 100.00

Total 993 100.00

2-1. AA oA Aol gt nHJEA Ho] QJoArte?
A4 (Freq) HAE *#2(Cum.)

At 75 7.90 7.90
act 874 92.10 100.00
Total 949 100.00
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